

Management,

Anand

Ð

University,

+91-9574888123

ravalch@aau.in

64

Dept. of Natural Resource

Anand-388110, Gujarat, India

http://www.aau.in/collegemenu/department/15867~164

Agricultural

College of Horticulture,

Dr. Chintan H. Raval Assistant Professor & Head

Education

Degree	Subject	University	Year	Dissertation Title	
Ph.D.	Agronomy	S.D.Agricultural University, S.K.Nagar (Gujarat)	2013 "Influence of Irrigation Scheduling (IW : CPE ratios) and Nitrogen levels on yield and quality of summer forage pearlmillet (Pennisetum glaucum (L.) R. BR.)"		
M.Sc.	Agronomy	S.D.Agricultural University, S.K.Nagar (Gujarat)	2009	"Fertigation scheduling in okra (Abelmoschus esculentus (L). moench)"	
B.Sc.	Agriculture	S.D.Agricultural University, S.K.Nagar (Gujarat)	2007	-	

Experience

Post Held	Place	Duration
Assistant Professor	College of Horticulture, Anand Agricultural University, Anand, Gujarat	13 July 2015 – till date

Membership in Scientific bodies/Associations:

- Life member of Indian Society of Agronomy, New Delhi
- ✤ Life member of Gujarat Association of Agricultural Science, Anand
- * Life member of Vigyan Gujari, Gujarat
- * Life member of Society of Extension Education, Anand (Gujarat)
- * Life member of Plant Protection Association of Gujarat

Research Schemes/Projects:

Sr. No.	Name of Project	Name of PI	Status	Year (if completed)	Funding Agency
1.	Nutrient management through organics in onion (Allium cepa L.) as intercrop in sapota orchard.	Dr.C.H. Raval	Completed	2019-20	Anand Agricultural University, Anand

Research projects Number of Research recommendations: 01

Research Publications:

Sr. No.		No. of Publications	
1	Research	National	04
	Paper	International	07
2	Research Rej	-	
3	Popular Arti	07	

Participation in Seminars, Symposia, Conference, workshop, training programmes, workshops etc.:

- Number of Seminar/Symposium/ workshop / Conference attended :15
- ✤ Number of Refresher courses/ training completed :02

Additional responsibilities (academic/administrative):

- * Programme Officer, National Service Scheme, College of Horticulture, AAU, Anand
- ✤ Coordinator to nodal cell (ICAR) at College of Horticulture, AAU, Anand
- ✤ Coordinator of students READY programme at College of Horticulture, AAU, Anand